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TEMA FF

5TFRXX21

Part No. Dimension
5TFF5021 172"
5TFF5021-75 172"
5TFF7521 3/4"
5TFF7521-100 3/4"
5TFF10021 1"
5TFF10021-125 1"
5TFF10021-150 1"
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Product info

Product info2

Product group 520
Type
Manufacturer Tema

Male

Hydraulic

With eliminator

Interchangeable with DNP, Faster, Holmbury

Thread
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F

Length
120 mm
120 mm
146 mm
148 mm
182 mm
182 mm
182 mm

18.05.2024

Tema descr.
FF5021
FF5021-75
FF7521
FF7521-100
FF10021
FF10021-125
FF10021-150

PN MPa
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
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